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www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:20pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
The All Fantasy Team
South Side Steelers
Ball Buster

Silver and Black Attack
Fins Win the East

RAN BAD

Fumblers

JOEVID-19

Nut Cuttin' Time

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
Panda Express

South Side Steelers
Silver and Black Attack
Nine is a Natural

Fins Win the East

Men of Steel

Fumblers

Nut Cuttin' Time

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
The All Fantasy Team
South Side Steelers

Ball Buster

Nine is a Natural

Fins Win the East

RAN BAD

Fumblers

JOEVID-19

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
The All Fantasy Team
Panda Express

Ball Buster

Team Powers

Fins Win the East
RAN BAD

Men of Steel
JOEVID-19

Packer Smacker

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
The All Fantasy Team

NPR Krewe

Ball Buster

Silver and Black Attack

Fins Win the East

RAN BAD

116.10
105.90
112.80
157.10
147.10
144.80
135.30
150.70
104.10
148.20

121.00
114.50
144.50
176.90
131.90
123.20
167.40
190.10
167.10
139.30

160.60
146.30
103.50
141.20
132.30
173.80
148.50
192.30
144.40
140.90

118.80
146.90
141.20
110.70
155.70
131.50
106.30
196.20
106.00
147.90

124.80

90.50
159.30
114.60
107.60
161.60
152.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Seafood Crooks & Co.
Panda Express

NPR Krewe

Nine is a Natural

Team Powers

Big Scott

Men of Steel

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Packer Smacker

The All Fantasy Team
NPR Krewe

Ball Buster

Seafood Crooks & Co.
Team Powers

RAN BAD

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
JOEVID-19

Big Scott

Packer Smacker

Panda Express

NPR Krewe

Team Powers

Silver and Black Attack
Seafood Crooks & Co.

Men of Steel

Ted Bundy of Fantasy

Packer Smacker

Nut Cuttin' Time

Big Scott

NPR Krewe

Silver and Black Attack
South Side Steelers
Nine is a Natural
Seafood Crooks & Co.
Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Nut Cuttin' Time
Fumblers

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Big Scott

South Side Steelers
Panda Express
Seafood Crooks & Co.
Team Powers

Nine is a Natural
Fumblers

Men of Steel
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136.80
177.00
144.60
154.30
143.30
133.70
141.20
177.10
133.80
139.80

125.80
183.10
156.20

99.50
201.90
135.80

95.00
100.60
208.80
110.10

124.00
206.80
171.80
131.50
133.30
147.20
134.40

87.80
106.10
180.00

123.40
163.90
202.10
123.90
175.50
144.80
131.20
133.20
159.90
179.80

107.20
141.00
134.60
164.00
143.50
134.70
133.90
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Ted Bundy of Fantasy
JOEVID-19
Nut Cuttin' Time

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
The All Fantasy Team
Panda Express

South Side Steelers
Ball Buster

Fins Win the East
RAN BAD

Men of Steel
Fumblers

JOEVID-19

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
The All Fantasy Team
Panda Express

NPR Krewe

Silver and Black Attack
Fins Win the East

RAN BAD

Men of Steel

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Nut Cuttin' Time

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
The All Fantasy Team
Panda Express

South Side Steelers
NPR Krewe

Fins Win the East
RAN BAD

Men of Steel
Fumblers

Ted Bundy of Fantasy

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
The All Fantasy Team
Panda Express

South Side Steelers
NPR Krewe

Fins Win the East
RAN BAD

Men of Steel
Fumblers

Ted Bundy of Fantasy

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
Panda Express

NPR Krewe

101.50
134.80
118.10

88.80
114.70
118.80
144.20

76.40
112.60

97.20
139.70

95.70
139.60

142.80
112.00
181.90
125.90

89.80
164.20
104.00
158.10
103.80
151.70

157.80
109.20
141.50
137.00
159.90
140.90
136.00
129.40
129.60

69.20

150.90
147.10
171.40
136.70
159.80
138.60

98.00
106.20
136.20
100.90

157.40
125.70
157.10

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Big Scott
Packer Smacker
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones

Nine is a Natural

Team Powers

Silver and Black Attack
NPR Krewe

Seafood Crooks & Co.
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Packer Smacker

Nut Cuttin' Time

Ted Bundy of Fantasy
Big Scott

Ball Buster

South Side Steelers
Seafood Crooks & Co.
Nine is a Natural

Team Powers
JOEVID-19

Fumblers

Big Scott

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Packer Smacker

Team Powers

Seafood Crooks & Co.
Ball Buster

Nine is a Natural

Silver and Black Attack
Packer Smacker

Big Scott

JOEVID-19

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Nut Cuttin' Time

Silver and Black Attack
Ball Buster

Nine is a Natural
Seafood Crooks & Co.
Team Powers

Nut Cuttin' Time
JOEVID-19

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Big Scott

Packer Smacker

The All Fantasy Team
South Side Steelers
Ball Buster
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125.10
128.00
121.00

136.40
130.20
151.20
115.90
122.30
161.30
104.20
129.90
124.40

85.70

151.10
152.90
129.10
147.10
122.00
171.60
139.80

52.20
172.40
119.30

124.00
140.80
111.70
110.50

91.60

76.50
166.10
155.30
123.60
128.60

103.40
130.80
112.70

81.20
106.10

96.30
168.90
139.30
145.10
130.90

89.80
120.50
124.40
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Silver and Black Attack 80.50 VS Nine is a Natural 135.30
Team Powers 110.60 VS Seafood Crooks & Co. 145.40
Fins Win the East 92.00 VS RAN BAD 138.60
Men of Steel 114.40 VS Fumblers 136.10
Ted Bundy of Fantasy 102.00 Vs JOEVID-19 104.10
Nut Cuttin' Time 85.10 Vs Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 126.10
Packer Smacker 157.60 Vs Big Scott 94.70

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 108.90 VS Panda Express 99.70
The All Fantasy Team 102.80 Vs NPR Krewe 132.80
South Side Steelers 126.90 VS Silver and Black Attack 146.20
Ball Buster 137.70 VS Seafood Crooks & Co. 119.10
Nine is a Natural 122.70 VS Team Powers 148.90
Fins Win the East 183.70 VS Men of Steel 143.10
RAN BAD 92.50 VS Ted Bundy of Fantasy 133.50
Fumblers 102.00 VS Nut Cuttin' Time 108.40
JOEVID-19 85.40 Vs Big Scott 172.60
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 107.90 Vs Packer Smacker 121.70

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 187.90 VS South Side Steelers 140.20
The All Fantasy Team 175.70 Vs Nine is a Natural 120.00
Panda Express 145.50 VS NPR Krewe 146.40
Ball Buster 118.90 Vs Team Powers 105.90
Silver and Black Attack 133.80 Vs Seafood Crooks & Co. 121.40
Fins Win the East 133.80 Vs Fumblers 102.10
RAN BAD 113.70 VS Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 93.40
Men of Steel 210.80 Vs Ted Bundy of Fantasy 104.40
JOEVID-19 115.20 VS Packer Smacker 118.40
Nut Cuttin' Time 160.10 Vs Big Scott 141.50

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 118.20 Vs NPR Krewe 130.60
The All Fantasy Team 156.20 Vs South Side Steelers 119.10
Panda Express 151.60 VS Team Powers 158.60
Ball Buster 130.40 Vs Silver and Black Attack 169.50
Nine is a Natural 111.30 Vs Seafood Crooks & Co. 145.30
Fins Win the East 147.10 Vs Ted Bundy of Fantasy 113.10
RAN BAD 125.20 Vs Fumblers 90.00
Men of Steel 111.10 Vs Packer Smacker 150.90
JOEVID-19 124.00 Vs Nut Cuttin' Time 121.40
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 133.90 Vs Big Scott 176.90

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 155.60 VS Nut Cuttin' Time 122.60
JOEVID-19 151.00 VS Men of Steel 150.90
THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 181.00 VS Panda Express 145.90
Silver and Black Attack 100.40 VS Seafood Crooks & Co. 86.80
Ball Buster 100.60 VS The All Fantasy Team 134.80
South Side Steelers 89.60 VS Nine is a Natural 138.10
Packer Smacker 187.60 Vs Ted Bundy of Fantasy 83.80
RAN BAD 96.40 VS Fumblers 141.20
Big Scott 120.50

Fins Win the East 140.00

NPR Krewe 160.70
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Team Powers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Big Scott

JOEVID-19

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS
NPR Krewe

Nine is a Natural

Fumblers

Ball Buster

Men of Steel

Nut Cuttin' Time

Panda Express

RAN BAD

Seafood Crooks & Co.

South Side Steelers

Ted Bundy of Fantasy

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Big Scott

NPR Krewe

The All Fantasy Team

Ball Buster

Fins Win the East

Fumblers

Men of Steel

Nine is a Natural

Nut Cuttin' Time

Panda Express

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
RAN BAD

Seafood Crooks & Co.

Silver and Black Attack
South Side Steelers

Ted Bundy of Fantasy

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Big Scott

JOEVID-19

Ball Buster

Fins Win the East

Fumblers

Men of Steel

Nine is a Natural

Nut Cuttin' Time

Packer Smacker

Panda Express

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
RAN BAD

Seafood Crooks & Co.

Silver and Black Attack
South Side Steelers

Ted Bundy of Fantasy

The All Fantasy Team

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS

157.00

173.80
116.10
108.80
171.70
132.20
103.30
158.10
158.30
149.30
125.50
153.60
134.70

99.40
125.60

152.30
181.30
123.40
111.10
150.30
190.90

95.80
117.30
124.80
170.10
122.80
165.40
110.30
142.70

74.20

95.80
125.20

155.00
110.50
123.30
167.30

86.30
146.40

99.10
194.80
104.10
132.00
179.40
158.80
144.50
144.80

61.90

96.80
107.70
132.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones
Fins Win the East

Team Powers

Silver and Black Attack
The All Fantasy Team
Packer Smacker

JOEVID-19
Team Powers
Packer Smacker

Team Powers
NPR Krewe
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173.00
108.40
134.00
124.90
142.60
143.70

143.30
197.20
133.60

136.70
146.30
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